Female
IP-SOLID
SC CONNECTOR
DATA SHEET
• IP68 rated connector body
• HFOC Plug interface
• Plastic robust body
• UV resistance for outdoor applications

without Flange
MD Micro Flat Drop
IPSDCN2 4.8SC601 D ORDER CODE example
2 4 8 12 1 13 5
3
11 10 6
7
9
3
 117.36
 R15.00
0.2
0.10
2
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL MUST BE COMPLIANT TO RoHS & REACH SVHC
2. ONLY 3D CAD FILE DEFINES FULL GEOMETRY.
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN BY.
1 INITIAL RELEASE 2/14/2024 TANAY L.
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 IPSD-HCF-SC21 IP SOLID FEMALE CONNECTOR BODY GEN2, FLANGE 1
2 IPSD-CSH-SC21 IP SOLID FEMALE GEN2 ALIGNMENT SLEEVE HOLDER 1
3 IPSD-CCC-5.X IP SOLID GEN2 4.8mm ROUND CABLE CLAMP 2
4 XXX-25-114 SC AND FC ALIGNMENT SLEEVE 1
5 294-19X-XX SC-APC CONICAL PREMIUM CONNECTOR BODY 1
6 IPSD-CRN-FD IP SOLID MALE GEN2 RETAINER NUT 1
7 IPSD-BTF-FD IP SOLID FEMALE CONNECTOR BOOT,  FLAT 1
8 IPSD-DFL-B IP SOLID DUST CAP TETHER 1
9 IPSDDC2-01 IP SOLID FEMALE DUST CAP ASSEMBLY 1
10 IP-CR-4.8 IP CONNECTOR CRIMP RING 4.8 1
11 IP-BP-5.X IP SOLID GEN2 4.8 BACK-POST 1
12 IPSD-ADP-NUT IP SOLID FEMALE PANEL LOCK NUT 1
13 IPSD-ADP-GSKT IP SOLID INLINE FACE SEAL 1
SIZE/CATEGORY - SC CONNECTOR TYPE CONNECTOR BODY P/N FIBER COUNT - CABLE SIZE - DUST CAP
IPSDCF2 IPSD GEN2 FEMALE, FLANGE SC CONNECTOR 5 SC APC CONE NO-ANGLE 01 1 FIBER - 4.8 4.6-5.0MM - D WITH DUST CAP
6 SC APC CONE PRE-ANGLE
Sheet 1
Material:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DEBURRS ALL SHARP EDGES.
DIMENSIONS ARE AFTER FINISH.
Scale: Free
DWG#  P-ENM24-014
IPSDCF2-SCX01-4.8-DPart Number:
Description: IP SOLID GEN2 SC FEMALE CONNECTOR 4.8MM ROUND
WITH FLANGE
Approved By: Checked By:ENG. DEPT. JIMMY CHANG
TOLERANCES: X. =±